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Women / 4 / Ch
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Sherman4006
Accel

8.700 9.650 9.3509.375 37.075
8 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lauren Zamiska4060
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.400 9.3759.100 36.850
2 3T 5T 1 2 

2 

Sienna Gomez4108
Pacific West

8.200 9.550 9.2009.400 36.350
16 2 2 5 3 

3 

Dominique Kallstrom4063
Bayshore Elite

8.725 9.075 9.2758.850 35.925
6T 7 8T 3 4 

4 

Lexi Podkaminer4002
Accel

8.800 9.250 9.0258.725 35.800
4 6 11T 7 5 

5 

Juliana Batarao4112
Pacific West

8.300 9.300 9.0008.850 35.450
14 5 8T 8T 6 

6 

Aiyana Thomas4107
Pacific West

9.000 9.400 8.8008.200 35.400
1 3T 16 11T 7 

7 

Jacqueline Cho4009
Accel

8.325 8.550 8.8759.600 35.350
12T 11T 1 10 8 

8 

Sophie Berkovitz4008
Accel

8.725 8.600 9.0008.925 35.250
6T 9T 7 8T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Opiana4110
Pacific West

8.950 8.600 8.7758.650 34.975
3 9T 13 13T 10 

10 

Sydney Domingo4010
Accel

8.750 8.550 9.2258.350 34.875
5 11T 15 4 11 

11 

Sophie Lowe4109
Pacific West

8.425 8.925 8.7758.725 34.850
10 8 11T 13T 12 

12 

Vivian Miller4011
Accel

8.525 8.175 8.8009.250 34.750
9 13 4 11T 13 

13 

Maya Sprosts4013
Accel

8.350 8.100 9.0509.100 34.600
11 14 5T 6 14 

14 

Hailey Kockos4003
Accel

8.275 7.600 8.4008.450 32.725
15 15 14 16 15 

15 

Ariana Saha4106
Pacific West

8.325 6.550 8.7008.850 32.425
12T 16 8T 15 16 

16 
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